Bid sheet: Aggregate

Quarry address is:

Company Name:

1)
2))
3)
4)
5)
6.)
7)
8.)
9)

10.)

Fremont County

Department of Transportation
1170 Red Canyon Road e Canon City, Colorado 81212

1/2” Rock $
3/4” Rock $
1/2” Rock $
1/2” Rock $
1/2” Rock $
1/2” Rock $
3/4” Rock $
3/4” Rock $
3/4” Rock $

3/4” Rock $

Phone: 719-276-7430 e Fax: 719-275-2120

[Ton at Quarry.

/Ton at Quarry.

/Ton Delivered to 6251 CR 28 (Indian Springs).
/Ton Delivered to 1170 Red Canyon Rd. Canon City
[Ton Delivered to Penrose School.

/Ton Delivered to 31379 CR2

/Ton Delivered to 6251 CR 28 (Indian Springs).
[Ton Delivered to 1170 Red Canyon Rd.

/Ton Delivered to Penrose School.

/Ton Delivered to 31379 CR2

Phone Number:

Signature:

Date:




